
1 竹  野  仁  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

筑紫女学園大学 5 57.17 31.03 26.14 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lzq+2T q 7.20 -1.06 6.14-2 -2 -2 -2 -1

2 3F! ! 5.30 0.11 5.410 0 1 1 -1

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.77 4.273 2 2 2 2

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.47 3.072 2 2 1 2

5 2A 3.63 X 0.40 4.032 1 1 1 1

6 StSq4 3.90 0.86 4.761 2 3 2 3

7 LSp4 2.70 0.65 3.352 2 2 3 3

28.83 31.03

Composition 1.33 6.656.75 6.75 6.50 6.75 6.50

Presentation 1.33 6.506.25 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.75

Skating Skills 1.33 6.507.00 6.75 6.25 6.25 6.25

26.14

2 佐  藤  伊  吹

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治大学 16 50.60 26.59 24.01 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Loq+2T q 6.20 -0.88 5.32-1 -2 -2 -2 -2

2 3F 5.30 0.74 6.042 1 1 1 2

3 FCSp3 2.80 0.56 3.362 2 2 2 2

4 StSq3 3.30 0.66 3.962 2 2 1 3

5 2A<< << 1.21 X -0.55 0.66-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 LSp4 2.70 0.49 3.191 3 1 2 2

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.56 4.062 2 1 1 2

25.01 26.59

Composition 1.33 5.906.75 5.75 5.75 5.25 6.00

Presentation 1.33 6.157.00 6.25 6.00 5.25 6.25

Skating Skills 1.33 6.006.75 6.00 5.75 5.50 6.00

24.01

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / 選手権女子

第６０回北九州オープンフィギュアスケート競技会

～飯塚アイスパレス杯争奪大会～

Version:2022.71.7130.1111 (SOV:2022-2023,2022.07.20a)
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3 西  坂  美  柚

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

九州大学 2 50.45 25.50 24.95 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.84 6.342 2 2 2 2

2 3S 4.30 0.52 4.821 1 1 2 1

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.66 3.662 2 2 3 2

4 CCoSp3 3.00 0.66 3.662 2 2 2 3

5 A* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

6 StSq3 3.30 0.59 3.892 2 2 1 2

7 LSp4 2.70 0.43 3.132 1 1 2 2

21.80 25.50

Composition 1.33 6.206.75 6.50 5.25 6.25 6.25

Presentation 1.33 6.356.50 6.50 5.50 6.75 6.50

Skating Skills 1.33 6.206.50 6.75 5.25 6.50 6.00

24.95

4 村  田  直  美

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

日本大学 13 46.18 26.16 20.02 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.42 5.921 1 1 1 1

2 3Sq q 4.30 -0.60 3.70-2 -1 -2 0 -2

3 LSp3 2.40 0.14 2.540 1 1 0 1

4 FCSp3 2.80 0.17 2.970 0 1 1 1

5 2A 3.63 X 0.20 3.831 1 1 0 0

6 StSq3 3.30 0.26 3.561 1 1 1 0

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.14 3.640 1 1 0 0

25.43 26.16

Composition 1.33 5.054.25 5.50 5.00 5.50 5.00

Presentation 1.33 4.954.50 5.25 5.00 5.25 4.75

Skating Skills 1.33 5.054.75 5.50 5.25 5.00 4.75

20.02

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / 選手権女子

第６０回北九州オープンフィギュアスケート競技会

～飯塚アイスパレス杯争奪大会～
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5 木  南  沙  良

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

早稲田大学 8 46.11 23.83 22.28 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Tq+2T< < 5.24 -1.60 3.64-4 -4 -4 -4 -3

2 3Fq q 5.30 -0.53 4.77-1 -1 1 -2 -2

3 CCoSp3 3.00 0.24 3.240 1 0 1 2

4 2A 3.63 X 0.53 4.162 2 1 2 1

5 StSq2 2.60 0.36 2.961 2 1 1 2

6 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 1 1

7 LSp2 1.90 0.30 2.202 1 2 1 2

24.27 23.83

Composition 1.33 5.555.50 5.75 5.75 5.00 5.75

Presentation 1.33 5.755.75 6.00 6.00 5.00 6.00

Skating Skills 1.33 5.455.50 5.75 5.75 4.75 5.50

22.28

6 田  村  綾  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

広島文化学園大学 4 45.49 25.21 20.28 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.25 5.750 1 1 1 0

2 3Loq q 4.90 -0.98 3.92-3 -2 -1 -2 -2

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.21 2.810 1 0 2 1

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.14 3.640 0 0 1 1

5 StSq1 1.80 0.07 1.870 0 0 1 1

6 2A 3.63 X 0.40 4.031 1 1 2 1

7 LSp4 2.70 0.49 3.192 1 1 2 3

24.63 25.21

Composition 1.33 5.154.75 5.00 5.00 5.50 5.50

Presentation 1.33 5.004.75 5.00 4.75 5.25 5.25

Skating Skills 1.33 5.105.00 5.00 4.75 5.50 5.25

20.28

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / 選手権女子

第６０回北九州オープンフィギュアスケート競技会

～飯塚アイスパレス杯争奪大会～
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7 松  下  紗  千

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

日本大学 14 43.45 22.63 20.82 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S+2T 5.60 0.34 5.940 2 1 0 1

2 3T<< << 1.30 -0.55 0.75-5 -3 -3 -5 -5

3 CCoSp3 3.00 0.36 3.361 1 1 1 2

4 2A 3.63 X 0.07 3.700 1 0 0 0

5 StSq2 2.60 0.31 2.911 1 1 1 2

6 FSSp4 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

7 LSp4 2.70 0.27 2.970 1 1 2 1

21.83 22.63

Composition 1.33 5.104.75 5.25 5.50 4.75 5.25

Presentation 1.33 5.355.00 5.75 5.50 5.00 5.50

Skating Skills 1.33 5.204.75 5.50 5.50 5.25 5.00

20.82

8 渡  邉  朱  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

椙山女学園大学 3 40.44 19.23 21.21 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3F!< ! 4.24 -1.27 2.97-4 -2 -3 -3 -3

2 FSSp4 3.00 0.12 3.120 0 1 0 1

3 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0 0 0

4 CSp4 2.60 0.16 2.760 0 1 1 1

5 3T<<+COMBO+2T* * 1.43 X -0.62 0.81-5 -5 -5 -5 -4

6 StSq2 2.60 0.31 2.911 2 0 1 2

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.36 3.361 1 1 1 2

20.17 19.23

Composition 1.33 5.405.50 5.75 5.00 5.25 5.50

Presentation 1.33 5.255.25 5.75 4.75 5.00 5.50

Skating Skills 1.33 5.305.50 5.75 5.00 5.00 5.25

21.21

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / 選手権女子

第６０回北九州オープンフィギュアスケート競技会

～飯塚アイスパレス杯争奪大会～
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9 永  見  千代乃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ﾉｰﾄﾙﾀﾞﾑ清心女子大学 10 40.44 18.89 21.55 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T<< << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3S<<+COMBO << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.60-1 0 0 1 0

4 CCoSp3 3.00 0.12 3.121 0 0 0 1

5 2A 3.63 X 0.53 4.161 2 2 2 1

6 StSq4 3.90 0.62 4.522 2 2 0 2

7 LSp4 2.70 0.49 3.192 2 1 2 2

18.43 18.89

Composition 1.33 5.405.75 6.00 5.50 4.75 5.00

Presentation 1.33 5.506.00 6.00 5.75 4.50 5.25

Skating Skills 1.33 5.305.50 5.75 5.50 4.75 5.00

21.55

10 江  口  璃  咲

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

筑紫女学園大学 7 35.56 17.87 18.69 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3F!q+2T ! 6.60 -1.80 4.80-5 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 3Lz!<< ! F 2.10 -1.05 1.05-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSp3 2.60 -0.05 2.55-1 0 0 0 0

4 2A< < 2.90 X -0.58 2.32-3 -2 -2 -2 -2

5 LSp2 1.90 -0.11 1.79-2 0 0 -1 0

6 StSqB 1.50 0.15 1.651 1 1 1 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.21 3.711 0 0 1 1

21.10 17.87

Composition 1.33 4.604.50 4.50 4.50 4.75 4.75

Presentation 1.33 4.754.50 4.75 4.75 5.00 4.75

Skating Skills 1.33 4.704.75 4.75 4.75 4.50 4.75

18.69

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / 選手権女子

第６０回北九州オープンフィギュアスケート競技会

～飯塚アイスパレス杯争奪大会～

Version:2022.71.7130.1111 (SOV:2022-2023,2022.07.20a)
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11 川  畑  貴  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

福岡大学 1 35.42 18.27 18.15 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3S+2T 5.60 -1.12 4.48-3 -2 -3 -3 -2

2 3Tq q F 4.20 -2.10 2.10-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.10 2.700 0 0 1 1

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.42 3.922 0 1 1 2

5 1A* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

6 StSq2 2.60 0.31 2.912 1 1 0 2

7 LSp3 2.40 -0.24 2.16-2 -1 -1 -1 0

20.90 18.27

Composition 1.33 4.554.25 4.25 5.00 4.50 4.75

Presentation 1.33 4.554.00 4.25 5.00 4.50 5.00

Skating Skills 1.33 4.554.00 4.50 5.00 4.50 4.75

18.15

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

12 馬  場  はるあ

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

早稲田大学 15 35.18 15.37 19.81 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2 3Tq+2T q 5.50 -0.67 4.83-1 -2 -1 -2 -2

3 LSp3 2.40 0.05 2.450 1 0 1 -1

4 2A< < 2.90 X -0.48 2.42-1 -2 -2 -2 -2

5 FCSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 0 0 0

6 StSq3 3.30 0.07 3.371 0 0 -1 1

7 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

16.40 15.37

Composition 1.33 4.954.50 4.50 5.00 5.50 5.25

Presentation 1.33 4.954.75 4.75 4.75 5.00 5.50

Skating Skills 1.33 5.004.50 5.00 5.00 5.25 5.25

19.81

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / 選手権女子

第６０回北九州オープンフィギュアスケート競技会

～飯塚アイスパレス杯争奪大会～

Version:2022.71.7130.1111 (SOV:2022-2023,2022.07.20a)
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13 園  田  り  ん

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東洋大学 6 34.00 16.37 17.63 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S+2T* * 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3Lo<< << 1.70 -0.85 0.85-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.05 2.651 0 0 0 0

4 2A 3.63 X 0.07 3.701 0 0 0 0

5 LSp3 2.40 0.19 2.590 1 1 1 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.21 2.811 1 1 0 1

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.12 3.120 0 0 1 1

17.23 16.37

Composition 1.33 4.353.75 4.50 4.75 4.25 4.50

Presentation 1.33 4.504.00 4.75 4.50 4.50 4.75

Skating Skills 1.33 4.404.00 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.50

17.63

14 小  林  未  夢

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ＭＦアカデミー 11 33.72 17.10 18.62 -2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3S<< << F 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3T<<+COMBO << F 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.28 3.781 0 0 1 2

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.42 3.421 1 1 2 2

5 2A 3.63 X 0.07 3.700 0 0 0 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.21 2.810 1 1 0 2

7 LSp2 1.90 0.19 2.091 0 1 2 1

17.23 17.10

Composition 1.33 4.553.75 4.25 4.75 5.25 4.75

Presentation 1.33 4.704.00 4.50 4.75 5.00 5.25

Skating Skills 1.33 4.754.25 4.75 4.75 5.00 5.00

18.62

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / 選手権女子

第６０回北九州オープンフィギュアスケート競技会

～飯塚アイスパレス杯争奪大会～
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15 畠  山  桂  果

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

北九州FSC 12 29.61 12.38 17.23 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T<+1Lo* * 3.36 -1.68 1.68-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2A 3.30 -0.33 2.97-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.18 3.181 1 0 0 1

4 1S* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 LSp2 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 0 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.05 2.650 0 0 0 1

7 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

14.16 12.38

Composition 1.33 4.353.50 4.25 4.50 4.75 4.75

Presentation 1.33 4.303.75 4.00 4.25 4.50 5.00

Skating Skills 1.33 4.303.50 4.00 4.50 4.75 4.75

17.23

16 星  野  日菜子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東洋大学 9 28.37 11.75 16.62 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S*+1T* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2 1T* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.24 3.24-1 0 2 1 2

4 1A* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.850 0 1 2 2

6 StSq2 2.60 0.16 2.760 0 0 1 2

7 LSp2 1.90 0.00 1.90-2 -1 1 1 1

11.00 11.75

Composition 1.33 4.153.75 3.75 4.50 4.25 4.50

Presentation 1.33 4.103.50 3.75 4.50 4.00 4.75

Skating Skills 1.33 4.253.50 3.75 4.50 4.50 5.00

16.62

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / 選手権女子

第６０回北九州オープンフィギュアスケート競技会

～飯塚アイスパレス杯争奪大会～

Version:2022.71.7130.1111 (SOV:2022-2023,2022.07.20a)
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17 水  上  彩  弥

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

日本大学 17 25.43 9.47 17.96 -2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3T<< << F 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2A 3.30 -0.46 2.84-2 0 -2 -2 -1

3 FCSp2 2.30 0.14 2.441 0 0 1 1

4 LSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 StSq2 2.60 0.16 2.761 0 0 1 1

6 2S+COMBO F 1.43 X -0.65 0.78-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

10.93 9.47

Composition 1.33 4.503.75 4.25 4.50 5.25 4.75

Presentation 1.33 4.353.50 4.00 4.25 5.00 5.00

Skating Skills 1.33 4.654.00 4.50 4.50 5.25 5.00

17.96

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / 選手権女子

第６０回北九州オープンフィギュアスケート競技会

～飯塚アイスパレス杯争奪大会～
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